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Demographic Summary
Population
Households
Families
Median Household Income
Males per 100 Females

Population by Age
Population <5 Years
Population 65+ Years
Median Age

Health Care

Medical Care
Physician Services
Dental Services
Eyecare Services
Lab Tests, X-rays
Hospital Room and Hospital Services
Convalescent or Nursing Home Care
Other Medical Services (1)
Nonprescription Drugs
Prescription Drugs
Nonprescription Vitamins
Medicare Prescription Drug Premium
Eyeglasses and Contact Lenses
Hearing Aids
Medical Equipment for General Use
Other Medical Supplies/Equipment (2)

Health Insurance
Blue Cross/Blue Shield
Fee for Service Health Plan
HMO
Medicare Payments
Long Term Care Insurance
Dental Care Insurance
Vision Care Insurance
Prescription Drug Insurance
Other Single Service Insurance (3)
Medicaid Premiums
Tricare/Military Premiums
Children's Health Ins Program Premiums

Spending Potential
Index
101

101
97
114
100
96
92
120
111
99
88
112
94
105
99
111
102

101
95
101
122
97
98
106
99
81
101
133
97
107

2024
109,880
39,144
26,169
$92,126
94.2

5.5%

17.2%

37.5

Average Amount
Spent

$7,797.00

$2,728.59
$319.16
$572.21
$93.94
$83.75
$258.98
$53.41
$229.43
$175.77
$363.36
$180.94
$123.77
$132.46
$35.09
$11.08
$95.23

$5,068.42
$1,286.80
$995.48
$919.68
$1,104.37
$66.08
$191.01
$44.03
$6.11
$15.70
$15.04
$11.31
$1.09

2029
112,958
41,139
27,305
$103,533
93.6

5.4%
18.8%
38.8

Total
$305,205,840

$106,807,749
$12,493,226
$22,398,432
$3,677,200
$3,278,189
$10,137,549
$2,090,736
$8,980,842
$6,880,393
$14,223,555
$7,082,842
$4,844,933
$5,184,845
$1,373,616
$433,854
$3,727,536

$198,398,091
$50,370,644
$38,967,106
$35,999,857
$43,229,399
$2,586,546
$7,476,994
$1,723,384
$239,270
$614,499
$588,719
$442,675
$42,858

Data Note: The Spending Potential Index (SPI) is household-based, and represents the amount spent for a product or service relative to a national average of 100. Detail

may not sum to totals due to rounding.

(1) Other Medical Services includes Services by Medical Professionals other than Physicians, Outpatient Hospital Care, Blood Donation, and Ambulance, Dialysis,

Emergency Room, Oxygen or Rescue Services.

(2) Other Medical Supplies/Equipment includes Topicals, Dressings, Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment, Rental of Medical Equipment for General Use,

and Rental of Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment.

(3) Other Single Service Insurance Other Single Service Insurance includes health insurance coverage that provides for only one type of service, other than dental

care, vision care, prescriptions, and long-term care.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029; Consumer Spending data are derived from the 2021 and 2022 Consumer Expenditure Surveys, Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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