

Medical Expenditures

380 New York St, Redlands, California, 92373 Drive distance: 5 mile radius

Prepared by Esri Latitude: 34.05726 Longitude: -117.19479

			20119100001 11711917
Demographic Summary		2024	2029
Population		109,880	112,958
Households		39,144	41,139
Families		26,169	27,305
Median Household Income		\$92,126	\$103,533
Males per 100 Females		94.2	93.6
Population by Age			
Population <5 Years		5.5%	5.4%
Population 65+ Years		17.2%	18.8%
Median Age		37.5	38.8
	Spending Potential	Average Amount	
	Index	Spent	Total
Health Care	101	\$7,797.00	\$305,205,840
Medical Care	101	\$2,728.59	\$106,807,749
Physician Services	97	\$319.16	\$12,493,226
Dental Services	114	\$572.21	\$22,398,432
Eyecare Services	100	\$93.94	\$3,677,200
Lab Tests, X-rays	96	\$83.75	\$3,278,189
Hospital Room and Hospital Services	92	\$258.98	\$10,137,549
Convalescent or Nursing Home Care	120	\$53.41	\$2,090,736
Other Medical Services (1)	111	\$229.43	\$8,980,842
Nonprescription Drugs	99	\$175.77	\$6,880,393
Prescription Drugs	88	\$363.36	\$14,223,555
Nonprescription Vitamins	112	\$180.94	\$7,082,842
Medicare Prescription Drug Premium	94	\$123.77	\$4,844,933
Eyeglasses and Contact Lenses	105	\$132.46	\$5,184,845
Hearing Aids	99	\$35.09	\$1,373,616
Medical Equipment for General Use	111	\$11.08	\$433,854
Other Medical Supplies/Equipment (2)	102	\$95.23	\$3,727,536
Health Insurance	101	\$5,068.42	\$198,398,091
Blue Cross/Blue Shield	95	\$1,286.80	\$50,370,644
Fee for Service Health Plan	101	\$995.48	\$38,967,106
НМО	122	\$919.68	\$35,999,857
Medicare Payments	97	\$1,104.37	\$43,229,399
Long Term Care Insurance	98	\$66.08	\$2,586,546
Dental Care Insurance	106	\$191.01	\$7,476,994
Vision Care Insurance	99	\$44.03	\$1,723,384
Prescription Drug Insurance	81	\$6.11	\$239,270
Other Single Service Insurance (3)	101	\$15.70	\$614,499
Medicaid Premiums	133	\$15.04	\$588,719
Tricare/Military Premiums	97	\$11.31	\$442,675
Children's Health Ins Program Premiums	107	\$1.09	\$42,858

Data Note: The Spending Potential Index (SPI) is household-based, and represents the amount spent for a product or service relative to a national average of 100. Detail may not sum to totals due to rounding.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029; Consumer Spending data are derived from the 2021 and 2022 Consumer Expenditure Surveys, Bureau of Labor Statistics.

©2024 Esri Page 1 of 1

⁽¹⁾ Other Medical Services includes Services by Medical Professionals other than Physicians, Outpatient Hospital Care, Blood Donation, and Ambulance, Dialysis, Emergency Room, Oxygen or Rescue Services.

⁽²⁾ Other Medical Supplies/Equipment includes Topicals, Dressings, Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment, Rental of Medical Equipment for General Use, and Rental of Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment.

⁽³⁾ Other Single Service Insurance Other Single Service Insurance includes health insurance coverage that provides for only one type of service, other than dental care, vision care, prescriptions, and long-term care.